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Date: 13th February, 2021 
 
To 
The Manager (Department of Corporate Services) 
BSE Limited 
P J Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001 
 
Sir, 
                    Ref: BSE Script code: 531396 
                    Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement - Unaudited Financial Results for                                
the quarter and half year ended 31st December, 2020 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of the SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find 
enclosed copies of the Newspaper Advertisements of the Unaudited Financial 
Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 31St December,2020 
published in Newspapers viz. – The Sikh Times (in English) and Quami Patrika (in 
Hindi) on 13th February, 2021. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Pagaria Energy Limited 
(Formerly Women Networks Limited) 
 

 
 
Director 
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R.N.I. No.  
UP-HIN/2007/21472

NAME CHANGE
I,Babu Son of Alladin, R/o V.P.O
Pahari, Tehsil Todabhim
Dist.Karuali, Rajasthan, Presently
at Porter Hall , Hazarat
Nizamuddin, Railway Station New
Delhi. Have Changed my Name
from Babu to Asgar Khan for all
Future Purposes.

NAME CHANGE
I,Madhubala Sharma, W/O Sh.
M.P. Sharma R/0 B-147 ,Durga
Vihar, Devli, New Delhi-110080,I
have change my name from
Mamta Sharma to Madhubala
Sharma , Mamta Sharma &
Madhubala Sharma is the name of
the same person.

NOTICE
I, Babita Kumari SPOUSE OF
SERVICE NO.J C433104P, Rank
NB/Sub. NAME SANJ EEV
KUMAR, presently residing at
Village Badar P.O.Rakhoh Tehsil
Sarka Ghat Distt. Mandi(H.P.)Pin-
175042 at present serving with
Army Unit: 13 PUNJ AB(J IND). My
husband Army Record in my name
BABITA DAVI which is wrong. But
my name BABITA KUMARI which
is correct. Vide Affidavit No.IN-
DL45120094900681T dated
11.02.2021 before Sub-Divisional
Magistrate Delhi.

PUBLIC NOTICE
My client SH. Paramjeet jabbal S/o
Shri Puran Singh R/o WZ-119,Gali
No-2, Guru Nanak Nagar ,Tilak
Nagar West Delhi-110018 severe
all his relations & debarred their
son Balpreet Singh from all my
moveable & immoveable proper-
ties as his conduct is highly
immoral& unresponsible. My client
will not be responsible for their acts
& conducts. Any person who deals
with him, will do at his own risk ,cost
and consequences of the same.

G.B Singh Law Firm
(Advocate)

Ch No- 446, Saket Courts
New Delhi-110017

PUBLIC NOTICE
My Client Smt. Shahida Mohd.
W/o Late Mohd. Altaf R/o U-1,
Begum Pur, Malviya Nagar,
South Delhi, New Delhi-110017,
have disowned and debarred
their Son Uvase Ahmad and his
Wife Raunaq from their all mov-
able, immovable properties and I
have no relation with them in
future and we have no responsi-
bility of any of acts.

Rahul Baisoya
(Advocate)

Ch No-256, Saket Court
New Delhi-110017

Regd. Office: 9/18, Bazar Gali, Vishwas Nagar, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
Website: www.pagariaenergy.com, Email: info@pagariaenergy.com

CIN : L67120DL1991PLC043677

PAGARIA ENERGY LIMITED

Un audited Financial Results for the quarter and period ended 31.12.2020
(Rs in lacs except EPS)

Particulars
Quarter Ended Reviewd

31.12.2020 30.09.2020 31.12.2019

Half Year Ended Reviewed Audited

31.12.2020 31.12.2019 31.03.2020

Total Income from operations (net) 2.56

03.34

0.34

434.97

23.92

0.42

0.42

434.97

53.57

2.08

2.08

434.97

33.20

1.06

1.06

434.97

102.08

2.96

2.96

434.97

134.34

2.08

2.08

434.97

Net Profit /(loss) from ordinary
activities after tax

Net Profit /(loss) for the period
after tax(after extraordinary items)

Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation
Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet
of Previous Year)

Earning per Share(before
extraordinary items)(Rs. 10/- each)(Rs.)

Basic

Diluted

Earning per Share(after extraordinary
items)(Rs. 10/- each)(Rs.)

Basic

Diluted

181.83

0.008 0.010 0.048 0.024 0.068 0.048

0.008 0.010 0.048 0.024 0.068 0.048

0.008 0.010 0.048 0.024 0.068 0.048

0.008 0.010 0.048 0.024 0.068 0.048

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed
with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure
Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full disclosure of the Quarterly Financial Results 
are available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bse-india.com and also on
the Company website.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12/02/2021

For PAGARIA ENERGY LIMITED

Director

NAME CHANGE
I, Dakshabahen Somabhai
Panchal w/o Anil Kumar Panchal
R/o 386, 1st Floor, DDA SFS
Flats, Vasant Enclave, Delhi-
110057 have changed my name
to Daksha Anil Kumar Panchal for
all future purposes

ç×S˜æ ×ð´ ç×Üè w®®® âæÜ ÂéÚUæÙè ××è
Á◊SòÊ– Á◊SòÊ ∑§Ë ‚èÿÃÊ ∞∑§ ’„ÈÃ „Ë ¬È⁄UÊŸË ‚èÿÃÊ•Ù¥ ◊¥ ‚

∞∑§ ◊ÊŸË ¡ÊÃË „Ò– ß‚ Á◊SòÊ ◊¥ •Ê¡ ÷Ë ∑§ß¸ ¬˝∑§Ê⁄U ∑§Ë πÙ¡ ŒπŸ
∑§Ù Á◊‹ÃË „Ò Á¡‚ Œπ •Ê¬
„Ò⁄UÊŸ „Ù ‚∑§Ã „Ò¥– •Ê¬∑§Ù ’ÃÊ Œ¥
Á∑§ Á◊SòÊ ◊¥ •Ê¡ ÷Ë xÆÆ ß¸‡ÊÊ
¬Ífl¸ ∑§Ë πÙ¡ ŒπŸ ∑§Ù Á◊‹ÃË
„Ò– „Ê‹ „Ë ◊¥ ¬È⁄UÊÃàflÁflŒÙ¥ Ÿ ∞∑§
∞‚Ë ◊◊Ë πÙ¡Ë „Ò Á¡‚∑§Ë ¡Ë÷
‚ÙŸ ∑§Ë „Ò– ÿ„ ’ÊÃ ∑§Ê»§Ë „Ò⁄UÊŸ
∑§⁄ UŸ  flÊ‹Ë „Ò •ı⁄ U ∑§Ê»§Ë
ÁŒ‹øS¬ ÷Ë „Ò– ß‚ ◊◊Ë ∑§Ë
‚ÙŸ ∑§Ë ¡Ë÷ Á◊‹Ÿ ¬⁄U ∑§ß¸
∑§ÿÊ‚ ‹ªÊ∞ ¡Ê ⁄U„ „Ò¥– ÃÙ ¡ÊŸÃ
„Ò¥ ßŸ ∑§ÿÊ‚Ù¥ ∑§Ù– ¬È⁄UÊÃàflÁflŒÙ¥
Ÿ ‚ÙŸ ∑§Ë ¡Ë÷ flÊ‹Ë ◊◊Ë ∑§Ù
Á◊SòÊ ∑‘§ ÃÊ¬ÙÁ‚Á⁄U¡ ◊ÒÇŸÊ  ‚
Ã‹Ê‡ÊÊ „Ò– •Ê¬∑§Ù ’ÃÊ Œ¥ Á∑§ ÿ„
‚ÙŸ ∑§Ë ¡Ë÷ flÊ‹Ë ◊◊Ë ∑§⁄UË’
wÆÆÆ ‚Ê‹ ¬È⁄UÊŸË ◊Á◊ÿÙ¥ ◊¥ ‚
∞∑§ „Ò– ß‚ ◊◊Ë ∑§Ë ‚ÙŸ ∑§Ë
¡Ë÷ ∑§Ù ‹∑§⁄U ÿ„ ◊ÊãÿÃÊ ’ÃÊß¸
¡Ê ⁄U„Ë „Ò 

NAME CHANGE
I, Hari Shanker Rathod s/o Mihi
Lal Rathod R/o E-150, Gali No-
6, Hari Nagar Extn., J aitpur,
Badarpur, Delhi-110044 have
changed my name to Hari
Shanker Rathor for all future
purposes

NAME CHANGE
I, Pappu Son of Sh. Vipti , R/o
House No-67, V.P.O.
Randheergarh tehsil weir , Dist ,
Bharatpur , Rajasthan, Presently at
porter Hall, Hazarat Nizamuddin,
Railway Station New Delhi. Have
Changed My Name  from Pappu
to Asraf for all purposes.

NAME CHANGE
I,Hukam Son of Sh. Babu R/o
V.P.O Pahari , Tehsil Todabhim
Dist. Karuali, Rajasthan, Prsently at
Porter Hall, Hazarat
Nizamuddin.Railway Station New
Delhi.Have Changed my name
from Hukam to Hakim for all
Purposes.
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NAME CHANGE
I, hitherto known as Pawan
Kumar S/o Sh. Charan Singh R/o
Flat No.B-404, Fourth Floor, the
Eligible C.G.H.S. Ltd, P lot No.38,
Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi-
110075, have changed my name
and shall hereafter be known as
PAWAN KUMMAR SAINI. 

NAME CHANGE
I, Dakshabahen Somabhai
Panchal w/o Anil Kumar Panchal
R/o 386, 1st Floor, DDA SFS
Flats, Vasant Enclave, Delhi-
110057 have changed my name
to Daksha Anil Kumar Panchal for
all future purposes

NAME CHANGE
I, Hari Shanker Rathod s/o Mihi
Lal Rathod R/o E-150, Gali No-
6, Hari Nagar Extn., J aitpur,
Badarpur, Delhi-110044 have
changed my name to Hari
Shanker Rathor for all future
purposes
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PAGARIA ENERGY LIMITED

Un audited Financial Results for the quarter and period ended 31.12.2020
(Rs in lacs except EPS)

Particulars
Quarter Ended Reviewd

31.12.2020 30.09.2020 31.12.2019

Half Year Ended Reviewed Audited

31.12.2020 31.12.2019 31.03.2020

Total Income from operations (net) 2.56

03.34

0.34

434.97

23.92

0.42

0.42

434.97

53.57

2.08

2.08

434.97

33.20

1.06

1.06

434.97

102.08

2.96

2.96

434.97

134.34

2.08

2.08

434.97

Net Profit /(loss) from ordinary
activities after tax

Net Profit /(loss) for the period
after tax(after extraordinary items)

Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation
Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet
of Previous Year)

Earning per Share(before
extraordinary items)(Rs. 10/- each)(Rs.)

Basic

Diluted

Earning per Share(after extraordinary
items)(Rs. 10/- each)(Rs.)

Basic

Diluted

181.83

0.008 0.010 0.048 0.024 0.068 0.048

0.008 0.010 0.048 0.024 0.068 0.048

0.008 0.010 0.048 0.024 0.068 0.048

0.008 0.010 0.048 0.024 0.068 0.048

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed
with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure
Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full disclosure of the Quarterly Financial Results 
are available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bse-india.com and also on
the Company website.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12/02/2021

For PAGARIA ENERGY LIMITED

Director
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I,Babu Son of Alladin, R/o V.P.O
Pahari, Tehsil Todabhim
Dist.Karuali, Rajasthan, Presently
at Porter Hall , Hazarat
Nizamuddin, Railway Station New
Delhi. Have Changed my Name
from Babu to Asgar Khan for all
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NOTICE
I, Babita Kumari SPOUSE OF
SERVICE NO.J C433104P, Rank
NB/Sub. NAME SANJ EEV
KUMAR, presently residing at
Village Badar P.O.Rakhoh Tehsil
Sarka Ghat Distt. Mandi(H.P.)Pin-
175042 at present serving with
Army Unit: 13 PUNJ AB(J IND). My
husband Army Record in my name
BABITA DAVI which is wrong. But
my name BABITA KUMARI which
is correct. Vide Affidavit No.IN-
DL45120094900681T dated
11.02.2021 before Sub-Divisional
Magistrate Delhi.

PUBLIC NOTICE
My client SH. Paramjeet jabbal S/o
Shri Puran Singh R/o WZ-119,Gali
No-2, Guru Nanak Nagar ,Tilak
Nagar West Delhi-110018 severe
all his relations & debarred their
son Balpreet Singh from all my
moveable & immoveable proper-
ties as his conduct is highly
immoral& unresponsible. My client
will not be responsible for their acts
& conducts. Any person who deals
with him, will do at his own risk ,cost
and consequences of the same.

G.B Singh Law Firm
(Advocate)

Ch No- 446, Saket Courts
New Delhi-110017

Activist who lodged 
complaint against Myntra
trolled on social media

Mumbai: Social activist Naaz
Ekta Patel who filed a complaint
against the online shopping site,
Myntra, has been facing online
abuse and trolling ever since her
complaint to the cyber police, forc-
ing the leading e-commerce store to
change its logo. Soon after the news
about Myntra changing its logo
reached social media, Naaz Ekta
Patel started receiving hateful mes-
sages online, becoming the target of
the trolls. Naaz Ekta Patel runs an
NGO called Avesta Foundation on
Andheri's Veera Desai Road. She
currently has 13 senior citizens at
her home who were rescued after
they were deserted by their families.
She also runs a food service for sen-
ior citizens.Also Read | Myntra to
change its logo after complaint calls
it 'offensive' towards women "People
dragged my NGO because they
wanted to troll me. They took my
pictures from the NGO's page. After
which personal attacks started.
Some even trolled her saying
women with short hair are not
loyal," she said.


